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Half Term 1 = 8 weeks Half Term 2 = 7 weeks
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Half Term 3 = 6 weeks
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Half Term 4 = 6 weeks Half Term 5 = 6 weeks
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Half Term 6 = 7 weeks
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WATERCLIFFE MEADOW
CALENDAR 2021-22



 
Autumn Term 2021 

 
Training Day 1 Wednesday 1st September 
Return to school Thursday 2nd September 
Training Day 2 Wednesday 15th September 
Parents’ Evening Tues 28th Sept 3:30 to 5pm & 

 Wed 29th Sept 3:30 to 7pm 
Y2 Whirlow Residential 18th to 22nd October 
Cosy Read Spooky theme Thursday 21st October 
 

Half Term holiday 25th to 29th October 
Return to school Monday 1st November 
 
Training Day 3 Wednesday 10th November 
 
Christmas Holiday 20th December to 3rd January 

 
 

Spring Term 2022 
 

New Year Bank Holiday        Monday 3rd January 2022 
Return to school Tuesday 4th January 
 
Half Term holiday 14th to 18th February 
Return to school Monday 21st February 
 
World Book day  Thursday 3rd March 
 
Training Day 4 Wednesday 16th March 
 

Y4 Thornbridge residential 28th March to 1st April 
 
Easter holiday 4th to 18th April 

 
Summer Term 2022 

 

Easter Monday Holiday  Monday 18th April 
Return to school                            Tuesday 19th April 
 
Y5 Residential   Date to be confirmed 
 
May Day Holiday   Monday 2nd May 
Training Day 5   Tuesday 3rd May 
 
Y6 SATS Week   Monday 9th to Thursday 12th May 
 
Y6 Castleton Residential  Monday 23rd to Friday 27th May 
 
Half Term holiday    30th May to 3rd June 
Holiday for Queen’s Jubilee Monday 6th June 
Return to school   Tuesday 7th June 
 
Y3 Residential   Date to be confirmed 
 
 

Summer Holiday Monday 25th July to  
Wednesday 31st August 
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